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23.09.2005 Paikuse

PB Kuulitõuge
1. Hollas, Martin 17.09.1990 Sk Altius 15,46
2. Killing, Kaijo 9.04.1990 Audru   12, 37
3. Hunt, Tauri 9.03.1990 Audru 11, 00
4. Koovit, Kaupo 8.02.1992 Kilingi Nõmme  10, 35
5. Kask, Rain 11.06.1991 Sk Altius 9, 86
6. Talu, Andro 3.05.1991 Sk Altius 9, 46
7. Villmann, Randy 5.04.1992 Sk Altius 8, 53
8. Sakk, Marek 19.02.1991 Sk Altius 8, 38

PA Kuulitõuge
1. Laks, Tõnis 22.03.1988 Sk Altius 15, 78
2. Hollas, Martin 17.09.1990 Sk Altius 14, 01
3. Kirschbaum, Rauno 20.06.1989 Sk Altius 12, 24
4. Viir, Madis 15.07.1988 Audru 12, 04
5. Kask, Ravo 89a. Sk Altius 11, 03

MJ Kuulitõuge
1. Laks, Tõnis 22.03.1988 Sk Altius 14, 47
2. Killing, Keito 28.10.1987 Audru 12, 57
3. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 12, 27
4. Kunto, Lauri 30.09.1986 Audru 11, 47

M Kuulitõuge
1. Kalbach, Raido Sk Altius 15, 64
2. Kolla, Asner 20.08.1978 Sk Altius 15, 36
3. Oruman, Rene 7.01.1984 TÜASK 14, 00
4. Koovit, Günter 26.04.1976 Kilingi Nõmme 13, 85
5. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 10, 99

TB Kuulitõuge
1. Kuuse, Mari-Liis 23.10.1990 Sk Altius 8, 42
2. Killing, Koidu 27.10.1991 Audru 7, 75
3. Joonas, Elise 4.08.1990 Audru 7, 48
4. Jürgenstein, Kristi Pärnu Kalevi KJK 7, 07
5. Alliksoo, Marja-Liisa Pärnu Kalevi KJK 6, 88
6. Anspal, Berit Pärnu Kalevi KJK 6, 81
7. Massa, Liisa Pärnu Kalevi KJK 6, 67

TA Kuulitõuge
1. Miil, Liisa 5.03.1988 Vändra Gümnaasium 8, 57
2. Karotam, Kristi 28.03.1988 Vändra Gümnaasium 8, 42
3. Kuura, Kati 5.10.1989 Audru 7, 64

NJ Kuulitõuge
1. Peetersoo, Kaidi Pärnu Kalevi KJK 7, 10

PB Kettaheide
1. Hollas, Martin 17.09.1990 Sk Altius 38, 84
2. Hunt, Tauri 9.03.1990 Audru 38, 30
3. Killing, Kaijo 4.04.1990 Audru 33, 65
4. Koovit, Kaupo 8.02.1992 Kilingi-Nõmme 30, 98
5. Villmann, Randy 5.04.1992 Sk Altius 30, 03
6. Kask, Rain 11.06.1991 Sk Altius 27, 92
7. Kuura, Kaur 23.04.1991 Audru 22, 67



PA Kettaheide
1. Laks, Tõnis 22.03.1988 Sk Altius 46, 53
2. Hoolma, Henry 3.01.1988 Sk Altius 39, 68
3. Ankru, Andre 27.05.1989 Sk Altius 37, 52
4. Kirschbaum, Rauno 20.06.1989 Sk Altius 33, 89
5. Viir, Madis 15.07.1988 Audru 30, 73
6. Kask, Ravo 89a. Sk Altius 29, 90

MJ Kettaheide
1. Laks, Tõnis 22.03.1988 Sk Altius 40, 25
2. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 37, 68
3. Kunto, Lauri 30.09.1986 Audru 35, 14
4. Vahenurm, Tanel 15.02.1987 Pärnu-Jaagupi Gümn. 29, 03

M Kettaheide
1. Reinart, Kalle Sakala 45, 56
2. Oruman, Rene 7.01.1984 TÜASK 41, 90
3. Koovit, Günter 26.04.1976 Kilingi-Nõmme 40, 49
4. Liiva, Martin TIPP 40, 02
5. Kalbach, Raido Sk Altius 39, 98
6. Kolla, Asner 20.08.1979 Pärnu 36, 73
7. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 34, 90

TB Kettaheide
1. Killing, Koidu 27.10.1991 Audru 24, 76
2. Kuuse, Mari-Liis 23.10.1990 Sk Altius 23, 61
3. Roodus, Merilin 3.11.1990 Audru 22, 15
4. Massa, Liisa 9.05.1991 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 19, 65
5. Joonas, Elise 4.08.1990 Audru 19, 64
6. Anspal, Berit 30.12.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17, 98
7. Jürgenstein, Kristi 25.12.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17, 86
8. Alliksoo, Marja-Liisa 12.09.1991 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 16, 67

TA Kettaheide
1. Karotam, Kristi 28.03.1988 Vändra Gümnaasium 18, 30
2. Miil, Liisa 5.03.1988 Vändra Gümnaasium 17, 66
3. Kuura, Kati 5.10.1989 Audru 14, 67

NJ Kettaheide
1. Peetersoo, Kaidi 4.09.1987 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 19,28

N Kettaheide
1. Tshaikovski, Riina Audru 30, 29

PB Odavise
1. Killing, Kaijo 4.04.1990 Audru 50, 25
2. Hunt, Tauri 9.03.1990 Audru 44, 72
3. Kask, Rain 11.06.1991 Sk Altius 39, 66
4. Sakk, Marek 19.02.1991 Sk Altius 36, 77
5. Eisenschmidt, Ranno 20.10.1991 Sk Altius 35, 77
6. Kuura, Kaur 23.04.1991 Audru 31, 60

PA Odavise
1. Hoolma, Henry 3.01.1988 Sk Altius 58, 26
2. Rukki, Riho 17.02.1989 Pärnu Ühisgümnaasium 48, 92
3. Kirschbaum, Rauno 20.06.1989 Sk Altius 47, 96
4. Ankru, Andre 27.05.1989 Sk Altius 46, 71
5. Larin, Janar 30.07.1989 Paikuse 45, 91
6. Kask, Ravo 89a. Sk Altius 39, 30



MJ Odavise
1. Erkmann, Kevin 20.07.1987 Paikuse 52, 26
2. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 46, 19
3. Killing, Keito 28.10.1987 Audru 43, 86
4. Vilgas, Marek 30.08.1986 PKHK 41, 00

M Odavise
1. Stimmer, Andrus 6.11.1986 Sk Altius 36, 44

TB Odavise
1. Kuuse, Mari-Liis 23.10.1990 Sk Altius 32, 66
2. Vikkisk, Merilin Pärnu Kalevi KJK 32, 64
3. Killing, Koidu 27.10.1991 Audru 31, 18
4. Massa, Liis 9.05.1991 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 25, 60
5. Jürgenstein, Kristi 25.12.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 24, 36
6. Alliksoo, Marja-Liisa 12.09.1991 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 21, 38
7. Anspal, Berit 30.12.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17, 44

TB Odavise
1. Kuura, Kati 5.10.1989 Audru 27, 25
2. Veskimäe, Riina Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17, 23

NJ Odavise
1. Peetersoo, Kaidi 4.09.1987 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 22, 22
2. Veskimäe, Aire Pärnu Kalevi KJK 17, 95

TB Vasaraheide
1. Joonas, Elise 4.08.1990 Audru 30, 87
2. Roodus, Merilin 3.11.1990 Audru 18, 98

TA Vasaraheide
1. Kuura, Kati 5.10.1989 Audru 19, 66


